CORE SWITCHES
• The Quantum core switch series provides robust
Layer 2 switching and advanced Layer 3 routing
features to meet the mission-critical needs of
data centre, enterprise and healthcare and
education institution networks.
• Quantum Networks switches can be managed

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
QN-CS-4810GF
Quantum Networks QN-CS-4810GF Core Switch, 48×10G SFP+ ports, 6×100G QSFP28
uplink/stacking ports with two hot-swappable power supplies, Includes a cloud controller license and a
3-year online activation warranty.
QN-CS-2410GF
Quantum Networks QN-CS-2410GF Core Switch, 24×10G SFP+ ports, 6×100G QSFP28
uplink/stacking ports with two hot-swappable power supplies, Includes a cloud controller license and a
3-year online activation warranty.
QN-CS-1610GF
Quantum Networks QN-CS-1610GF Core Switch, 16×10G SFP+ ports, 2×100G QSFP28 uplink/stacking
ports with two hot-swappable power supplies, Includes a cloud controller license and a 3-year online
activation warranty.
QN-CS-241GF
Quantum Networks QN-CS-241GF Networking Switch, 16x1G SFP Ports + 8×1G SFP/RJ45 combo ports
+4x10G SFPP uplink/stacking ports with two hot-swappable AC+AC power supplies, USB, OOB,
Includes a cloud controller license and a 3-year online activation warranty.
SYSTEM UPGRADE INFORMATION
Part Number Description